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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

| Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup
Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 2
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:58:57

-

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
12.07.2018 11:40 .

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:50.555 +0.821 12:12:02.183
(18) Randi Finnvik Solli 7 1:49.734 12:13:51.917
1 12:03:45.205 8 1:49.786 +0.052 12:15:41.703
2 1:47.970 +1.617 12:05:33.175
3 1:46.550 +0.197 12:07:19.725 (30) Susanne Martine Jdegaard
4 1:46.761 +0.408 12:09:06.486 1 12:04:38.600
5 1:46.458 +0.105 12:10:52.944 2 1:55.527 +2.470 12:06:34.127
6 1:46.353 12:12:39.297 3 1:54.605 +1.548 12:08:28.732
p7 2:02.986 +16.633 12:14:42.283 4 1:54.703 +1.646 12:10:23.435
5 1:53.665 +0.608 12:12:17.100
(47) André Sagbraten Gjerdingen 6 1:53.753 +0.696 12:14:10.853
1 12:05:29.972 7 1:53.057 12:16:03.910
2 1:48.863 +1.530 12:07:18.835
3 1:47.852 +0.519  12:09:06.687 (23) Martin Eriksen
4 1:47.382 +0.049 12:10:54.069 1 12:01:47.878
5 1:47.624 +0.291 12:12:41.693 2 1:55.436 +0.451 12:03:43.314
6 1:47.333 12:14:29.026 3 1:55.487 +0.502 12:05:38.801
7 1:47.548 +0.215 12:16:16.574 4 1:55.963 +0.978 12:07:34.764
5 1:55.459 +0.474 12:09:30.223
(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen 6 1:55.259 +0.274 12:11:25.482
1 12:01:50.039 7 1:55.332 +0.347 12:13:20.814
2 1:51.900 +4.506 12:03:41.939 8 1:54.985 12:15:15.799
3 1:48.236 +0.842 12:05:30.175
4 1:48.398 +1.004 12:07:18.573 (87) Tom Viken
5 1:47.870 +0.476 12:09:06.443 1 12:08:11.199
6 1:48.203 +0.809 12:10:54.646 2 2:00.741 +1.993 12:10:11.940
7 1:47.394 12:12:42.040 3 1:59.724 +0.976 12:12:11.664
8 1:47.470 +0.076 12:14:29.510 4 1:59.236 +0.488 12:14:10.900
9 1:48.446 +1.052 12:16:17.956 5 1:58.748 12:16:09.648
(27) Atle Bangshaug (71) Frida Birkeland
1 12:01:46.160 1 12:02:51.577
2 1:49.942 +2.130 12:03:36.102 2 2:05.443 +2.250 12:04:57.020
3 1:49.852 +2.040 12:05:25.954 3 2:03.389 +0.196 12:07:00.409
4 1:48.634 +0.822 12:07:14.588 4 2:03.193 12:09:03.602
5 1:48.951 +1.139 12:09:03.539 5 2:03.228 +0.035 12:11:06.830
6 1:48.921 +1.109 12:10:52.460 6 2:03.648 +0.455 12:13:10.478
7 1:49.060 +1.248 12:12:41.520 7 2:04.594 +1.401 12:15:15.072
8 1:47.812 12:14:29.332
9 1:48.815 +1.003 12:16:18.147
(22) Desirée Sterner
1 12:02:10.045
2 1:49.121 +0.762 12:03:59.166
3 1:48.948 +0.589 12:05:48.114
4 1:49.160 +0.801 12:07:37.274
5 1:51.813 +3.454 12:09:29.087
6 1:48.359 12:11:17.446
7 1:49.981 +1.622 12:13:07.427
p8 2:00.931 +12.572 12:15:08.358
(5) Odin Hoiaas
1 12:03:16.267
2 2:01.346 +11.825 12:05:17.613
p3 2:09.209 +19.688 12:07:26.822
4 3:19.308 +1:29.787 12:10:46.130
5 1:51.475 +1.954 12:12:37.605
6 1:50.659 +1.138 12:14:28.264
7 1:49.521 12:16:17.785
(8) Martin Holtet Hemmestad
1 12:02:41.242
2 1:53.775 +4.041 12:04:35.017
3 1:52.752 +3.018 12:06:27.769
4 1:52.279 +2.545 12:08:20.048
5 1:51.580 +1.846 12:10:11.628
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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